



Bethany House Services 1841 Fairmount Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45214

513.921.1131 www.bethanyhouseservices.org

Bethany House Services 16th Annual Ales to Zinfandels Saturday, October 26, 2019 ~ 7:00 - 11:00 p.m. The Glendale Lyceum

□ Title Sponsor - \$15,000

Company prominently recognized as Title Sponsor throughout all print and online collateral Twenty tickets to event • Signage at event • Name in pre & post event promotion Opportunity to speak at event

□ Presenting Sponsor - \$10,000

Company prominently recognized as Presenting Sponsor throughout all print and online collateral Fifteen tickets to event • Signage at event • Name in pre & post event promotion

□ Platinum Sponsor - \$7,500

Ten tickets to event • Signage at event • Program Listing Name in pre & post event promotion

□ Gold Sponsor - \$5,000 Eight tickets to event • Signage at event • Program Listing Name in pre & post event promotion

Six tickets to event • Signage at event • Program Listing

Bronze Sponsor - \$1,000 Four tickets to event • Signage at event • Program Listing

□ Patron - \$500

Two tickets to event • Program Listing

Yes! I will be a sponsor of the 2019 Ales to Zinfandels!

Name (please print)			
List my name on signage and in program as _			
Address	_ City	_ State	ZIP
Business Phone	Home/Cell Phone		
Business Email	Home Email		
Please see reverse sid	le for payment information and	to list attendees	

Bethany House Services 16th Annual Ales to Zinfandels!

Payment Options:	
am sponsoring at the	level for a total of \$
am purchasing additional tickets at \$75 each for	a total of \$
Fotal Amount \$ will be paid by:	
Check (to Bethany House Services - Ref: A2Z)	□ Credit card □ Bill me
Credit Acct #	Expiration date
Security Code/CVV Z	Zip Code associated with this card
Signature	
Online payment: <u>www.bethanyhouseservices.c</u>	org/ales-to-zinfandels/
Sponso	orship Guest Listing
The following guests will be attending as part of	
would like to purchase additional tickets at \$7	75 each

If you have any questions, please email Gage Woolley at gwoolley@bhsinc.org